Three-Phase Utility
Supply
Three-Phase Load
Voltage
Voltage Source
Inverter
Injection
Transformer

voltage 480 V
(kVA) 4
Terminal
cabinet
Fault
capacity
(kVA)
System
efficiency (%)
System
dissipation
(worst case)
(kW)
Airflow
(m3/min) Cabinet dimensions H x W x D in inches (mm)
SRT20150480AA 150 No 40 97.5 3.8 18 85.00 x 32.00 x 32.00 (2159.0 x 812.8 x 812.8)
SRT20150480AA-TC 150 Yes 40 97.5 3.8 18 85.00 x 32.00 x 32.00 (2159.0 x 812.8 x 812.8)
SRT20225480AA 225 No 40 97.7 5.2 18 85.00 x 32.00 x 32.00 (2159.0 x 812.8 x 812.8)
SRT20225480AA-TC 225 Yes 40 97.7 5.2 18 85.00 x 32.00 x 32.00 (2159.0 x 812.8 x 812.8)
SRT20300480AA 300 No 40 98.0 6.1 18 85.00 x 40.00 x 32.00 (2159.0 x 1016 x 812.8)
SRT20300480AA-TC 300 Yes 40 98.0 6.1 18 85.00 x 40.00 x 32.00 (2159.0 x 1016 x 812.8)
SRT20450480AA 450 No 40 98.2 8.0 36 85.00 x 40.00 x 32.00 (2159.0 x 1016 x 812.8)
SRT20450480AA-TC 450 Yes 40 98.2 8.0 36 85.00 x 40.00 x 32.00 (2159.0 x 1016 x 812.8)
SRT20600480AA 600 No 40 98.4 9.8 36 85.00 x 40.00 x 32.00 (2159.0 x 1016 x 812.8)
SRT20600480AA-TC 600 Yes 40 98.4 9.8 36 85.00 x 40.00 x 32.00 (2159.0 x 1016 x 812.8)
SRT20750480AA 750 No 40 98.4 12.2 54 85.00 x 96.00 x 48.00 (2159.0 x 2438.4 x 1219.2)
SRT20750480AA-TC 750 Yes 40 98.4 12.2 54 85.00 x 96.00 x 48.00 (2159.0 x 2438.4 x 1219.2)
SRT20900480AA 900 No 40 98.5 13.2 54 85.00 x 96.00 x 48.00 (2159.0 x 2438.4 x 1219.2)
SRT21200480AA 1200 No 40 98.5 18.1 72 85.00 x 126.00 x 96.00 (2159.0 x 3200.4 x 2438.4)
SRT21500480AA 1500 No 50 98.7 20.2 90 85.00 x 126.00 x 96.00 (2159.0 x 3200.4 x 2438.4)
SRT21800480AA 1800 No 50 98.8 22.1 108 85.00 x 126.00 x 96.00 (2159.0 x 3200.4 x 2438.4)
A	For 50 Hz international applications, consult factory.
B	Eaton external three-breaker maintenance bypass is recommended. If a bypass is not used, a terminal cabinet may be required. Contact factory.
C	TC in the model number denotes terminal cabinet, which is not required for units of 900 kVA and larger.
D	480 V is standard. If additional voltage is needed, consult factory.